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Puchar Prezesa MKP Szczecin
Szczecin, 22- - 23-10-2020

Konkurencja 7 Kobiet, 200m grzbietowy Open
2020-10-22 - 17:17 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2020

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

Open

1. MROŻEK Weronika 04 MKP Szczecin 2:28.76 514 35.89 37.70 38.10 37.07
2. HUBERT Julia 06 MKP Szczecin 2:29.05 511 34.82 37.43 38.89 37.91
3. GRZECH Michalina 07 GKS CARTUSIA Kartuzy 2:29.55 506 35.48 37.60 38.56 37.91
4. BURDON Paulina 07 GKS CARTUSIA Kartuzy 2:31.11 491 35.72 38.10 39.02 38.27
5. KLIMIUK Zuzanna 05 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp.2:33.12 472 36.36 38.65 39.63 38.48
6. MICHAŁOWSKA Amelia 05 MKP H2O Koszalin 2:33.75 466 35.64 38.89 40.20 39.02
7. TRAFALSKA Zuzanna 07 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łód2:34.12 462 35.34 38.20 40.44 40.14
8. SZCZEPANIAK Justyna 04 MKP Szczecin 2:37.54 433 36.42 39.76 40.80 40.56
9. KIJKO Paula 07 MKS Znicz Koszalin 2:40.31 411 35.96 40.83 42.62 40.90

10. KACZMAREK Nikola 05 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp.2:41.00 406 36.98 40.79 42.59 40.64
11. YAKYMENKO Sofija 07 MKP Szczecin 2:42.15 397 36.09 41.43 43.78 40.85
12. GLUBA Roksana 08 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz2:45.23 375 37.73 42.06 44.07 41.37
13. GRACKA Hanna 07 MKP Szczecin 2:46.27 368 38.58 41.87 43.24 42.58
14. LESIŃSKA Nina 06 MKP Szczecin 2:46.50 367 36.55 41.66 44.71 43.58
15. BIELENINIK Hanna 07 MKS Neptun Stargard 2:47.06 363 40.81 43.54 42.57 40.14
16. BRUCKA Julia 06 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz2:48.15 356 38.54 42.32 44.07 43.22
17. OSZMIAŃSKA Kaja 06 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp.2:52.09 332 41.01 44.75 45.27 41.06
18. KOPCZYŃSKA Otylia 07 MKS Znicz Koszalin 2:55.14 315 40.19 43.68 46.45 44.82
19. ROCHO Nikola 07 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp.2:55.54 313 39.92 44.58 46.09 44.95
20. PAWŁASZEK Hanna 07 MKP Szczecin 2:56.36 308 39.80 45.14 46.16 45.26
21. TUROWSKA Zofia 07 GKS CARTUSIA Kartuzy 2:58.41 298 43.46 45.81 45.86 43.28
22. KOSOBUCKA Maria 07 MKP Szczecin 2:58.96 295 41.53 46.24 46.89 44.30
23. ŁUKASZEWICZ Amelia 07 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp.3:06.00 263 42.49 46.21 48.74 48.56
24. BARTCZAK Gabriela 08 MKP Szczecin 3:10.44 245 44.90 48.74

15 lat

1. KLIMIUK Zuzanna 05 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp.2:33.12 472 36.36 38.65 39.63 38.48
2. MICHAŁOWSKA Amelia 05 MKP H2O Koszalin 2:33.75 466 35.64 38.89 40.20 39.02
3. KACZMAREK Nikola 05 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp.2:41.00 406 36.98 40.79 42.59 40.64

14 lat

1. HUBERT Julia 06 MKP Szczecin 2:29.05 511 34.82 37.43 38.89 37.91
2. LESIŃSKA Nina 06 MKP Szczecin 2:46.50 367 36.55 41.66 44.71 43.58
3. BRUCKA Julia 06 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz2:48.15 356 38.54 42.32 44.07 43.22
4. OSZMIAŃSKA Kaja 06 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp.2:52.09 332 41.01 44.75 45.27 41.06

13 lat

1. GRZECH Michalina 07 GKS CARTUSIA Kartuzy 2:29.55 506 35.48 37.60 38.56 37.91
2. BURDON Paulina 07 GKS CARTUSIA Kartuzy 2:31.11 491 35.72 38.10 39.02 38.27
3. TRAFALSKA Zuzanna 07 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łód2:34.12 462 35.34 38.20 40.44 40.14
4. KIJKO Paula 07 MKS Znicz Koszalin 2:40.31 411 35.96 40.83 42.62 40.90
5. YAKYMENKO Sofija 07 MKP Szczecin 2:42.15 397 36.09 41.43 43.78 40.85
6. GRACKA Hanna 07 MKP Szczecin 2:46.27 368 38.58 41.87 43.24 42.58
7. BIELENINIK Hanna 07 MKS Neptun Stargard 2:47.06 363 40.81 43.54 42.57 40.14
8. KOPCZYŃSKA Otylia 07 MKS Znicz Koszalin 2:55.14 315 40.19 43.68 46.45 44.82
9. ROCHO Nikola 07 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp.2:55.54 313 39.92 44.58 46.09 44.95

10. PAWŁASZEK Hanna 07 MKP Szczecin 2:56.36 308 39.80 45.14 46.16 45.26
11. TUROWSKA Zofia 07 GKS CARTUSIA Kartuzy 2:58.41 298 43.46 45.81 45.86 43.28
12. KOSOBUCKA Maria 07 MKP Szczecin 2:58.96 295 41.53 46.24 46.89 44.30
13. ŁUKASZEWICZ Amelia 07 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp.3:06.00 263 42.49 46.21 48.74 48.56
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Puchar Prezesa MKP Szczecin
Szczecin, 22- - 23-10-2020

Konkurencja 7, Kobiet, 200m grzbietowy

12 lat

1. GLUBA Roksana 08 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz2:45.23 375 37.73 42.06 44.07 41.37
2. BARTCZAK Gabriela 08 MKP Szczecin 3:10.44 245 44.90 48.74


